### 900240803 12/10/2012

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Merriman, Inc.		03/30/2012	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Merrcura, Inc.	
Street Address:	800 5th Avenue, Suite 2900	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98104	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	3700050	MERRIMAN ON MONEY	
Registration Number:	3728183	MERRIMAN	

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number**: 2063409599

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 206-340-9619

Email: ip@grahamdunn.com

Correspondent Name: Robert C. Cumbow

Address Line 1: 2801 Alaskan Way, Suite 300 - Pier 70 Address Line 4: Seattle, WASHINGTON 98121-1128

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	M35891-MERRCURA, INC.
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert C. Cumbow
Signature:	/rcc/
Date:	12/10/2012

Total Attachments: 1

source=Articles of Amendment#page1.tif

OP \$65.00 3

TRADEMARK REEL: 004916 FRAME: 0147

Page 1 of 1



## Washington Profit Corporation See attached detailed instructions

☑ Filing Fee \$30.00

☐ Filing Fee with Expedited Service \$80.00

١	
Į	S
ľ	ŝ
ł	7
ì	ŝ
١	Ç
1	ú
ļ	ş
t	3

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE

MAR 3-0 2012

STATE OF WASHINGTON

ı	UBI Number:	600482543	
- 1			

# **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT**

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Chapter 23B.10 RCW	m.141F-1.4.1	•
	SECTION 1		
	as currently recorded with the Office of th	e Secretary of State)	
Mersiman, Inc.			
	SECTION 2		
AMENDMENTS were adopted	on this DATE: March 30, 2012	•	
	SECTION 3		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	WERE ADOPTED BY: (please check of	one of the following)	
☑ Board of Directors (shere)	eholder action was not required)		
Duly approved by share	holders in accordance with 23B.10.03	30 and 23B.10.040 I	RCW
☐ Incorporators (sharehold	er action was not required)		·
ABRUMBAPATO TO APPLALE	SECTION 4		
AMENDMEN 15 TO ARTICLES  The name of the Corporation is ch	ON FILE: (If necessary, attach addition	al information)	
The haste of the Cosperation is a	idigad to mailuma, jip.		
EFFECTIVE DATE OF ARTICL	SECTION 5 ES OF AMENDMENT: (please check to	one of the following	
☑ Upon filing by the Secret		are of the followings	
☐ Specific Date:	(Specified effective date m	ust be within 90 days	AFTER the Articles of
Amenament have been fliet	d by the Office of the Secretary of State)		
	SECTION 6		
IGNATURE (see instructions page This document is bereby execu-	ge) ted under penalties of perjury, and is, to th	a hant of my tenandade	
Collen di 18tra	Colleen Lindstrom, CEO	a best of my knowledg 3/30/2012	(206) 285-8877
Signature	Printed Name/Title	Date	Phone Number

Profit Corporation - Amendment Washington Secretary of State

Revised 07/10

TRADEMARK REEL: 004916 FRAME: 0148

**RECORDED: 12/10/2012**